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ADAC MX Masters Lichtenvoorde

Klasse 3 Junior Cup

Last Chance Race

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:12:53

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
(15) Paul Nuoffer
1 17:15:13.443 1:19.294
2 17:17:45.797 1:13.858 1:18.496
3 17:20:18.803 2:33.006 1:13.520 1:19.486
4 17:22:52.320 2:33.517 1:13.927 1:19.590
5 17:25:25.507 2:33.187 1:14.248 1:18.939
6 17:28:12.319 2:46.812 1:28.584 1:18.228
7 17:30:44.929 2:32.610 1:14.027 1:18.583
8 17:33:19.654 2:34.725 1:14.389 1:20.336
(189) Danil Zhilkin
1 17:15:26.393 1:19.352
2 17:18:01.416 2:35.023 1:14.529 1:20.494
3 17:20:35.257 2:33.841 1:13.574 1:20.267
4 17:23:10.238 2:34.981 1:14.287 1:20.694
5 17:25:44.755 2:34.517 1:14.229 1:20.288
6 17:28:17.734 1:14.264 1:18.715
7 17:30:51.653 2:33.919 1:14.135 1:19.784
8 17:33:29.497 2:37.844 1:15.518 1:22.326
(177) Tristan Lohmann
1 17:15:20.440 1:19.522
2 17:17:54.720 1:13.595 1:20.685
3 17:20:30.822 2:36.102 1:15.037 1:21.065
4 17:23:07.048 2:36.226 1:14.443 1:21.783
5 17:25:41.421 2:34.373 1:12.905 1:21.468
6 17:28:18.776 2:37.355 1:14.971 1:22.384
7 17:30:56.633 2:37.857 1:14.899 1:22.958
8 17:33:37.069 2:40.436 1:15.871 1:24.565
(21) Henning Kichler
1 17:15:26.966 1:20.962
2 17:18:05.153 2:38.187 1:15.498 1:22.689
3 17:20:43.624 2:38.471 1:15.910 1:22.561
4 17:23:21.892 2:38.268 1:16.771 1:21.497
5 17:25:58.944 2:37.052 1:16.283 1:20.769
6 17:28:35.995 1:15.396 1:21.655
7 17:31:15.396 2:39.401 1:17.146 1:22.255
8 17:33:55.262 2:39.866 1:17.125 1:22.741
(436) Marvin Miller
1 17:15:28.671 1:21.343
2 17:18:07.097 2:38.426 1:17.279 1:21.147
3 17:20:46.306 2:39.209 1:19.510 1:19.699
4 17:23:20.427 1:14.758 1:19.363
5 17:25:57.181 2:36.754 1:16.531 1:20.223
6 17:28:34.144 2:36.963 1:16.406 1:20.557
7 17:31:16.603 2:42.459 1:18.098 1:24.361
8 17:33:57.645 2:41.042 1:18.712 1:22.330
(446) Tim Scharf
1 17:15:36.985 1:19.797
2 17:18:16.685 2:39.700 1:18.966 1:20.734
3 17:20:52.910 2:36.225 1:15.904 1:20.321
4 17:23:28.313 2:35.403 1:15.240 1:20.163
5 17:26:01.734 1:14.235 1:19.186
6 17:28:36.905 2:35.171 1:14.749 1:20.422
7 17:31:29.284 2:52.379 1:29.855 1:22.524
8 17:34:07.141 2:37.857 1:15.981 1:21.876
(421) Robin Konrad
1 17:15:31.043 1:21.816
2 17:18:25.896 2:54.853 1:31.298 1:23.555
3 17:21:06.663 2:40.767 1:20.022 1:20.745
4 17:23:42.633 2:35.970 1:15.641 1:20.329

Lichtenvoorde 1,800 Km

15.08.2015 16:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
5 17:26:18.945 2:36.312 1:15.368 1:20.944
6 17:28:52.317 1:14.224 1:19.148
7 17:31:36.298 2:43.981 1:23.597 1:20.384
8 17:34:11.387 2:35.089 1:15.525 1:19.564
(281) Leon Sievert
1 17:15:24.941 1:21.379
2 17:18:06.981 2:42.040 1:19.185 1:22.855
3 17:20:47.196 2:40.215 1:18.850 1:21.365
4 17:23:29.073 2:41.877 1:19.237 1:22.640
5 17:26:30.195 3:01.122 1:18.258 1:42.864
6 17:29:13.648 2:43.453 1:19.966 1:23.487
7 17:31:51.189 :37. 1:16.801 1:20.740
8 17:34:29.440 2:38.251 1:17.138 1:21.113
(128) Franz Lauchstadt
1 17:15:29.886 1:24.396
2 17:18:12.010 2:42.124 1:18.350 1:23.774
3 17:20:55.914 2:43.904 1:20.684 1:23.220
4 17:23:38.494 2:42.580 1:18.703 1:23.877
5 17:26:18.065 1:16.672 1:22.899
6 17:29:00.770 2:42.705 1:17.739 1:24.966
7 17:31:46.212 2:45.442 1:20.030 1:25.412
8 17:34:30.745 2:44.533 1:19.222 1:25.311
(111) Maurice Tanz
1 17:15:24.247 1:23.050
2 17:18:06.507 2:42.260 1:16.697 1:25.563
3 17:20:52.581 2:46.074 1:20.238 1:25.836
4 17:23:38.411 2:45.830 1:20.197 1:25.633
5 17:26:23.795 2:45.384 1:19.037 1:26.347
6 17:29:08.769 2:44.974 1:19.762 1:25.212
7 17:31:49.802 1:17.674 1:23.359
8 17:34:35.036 2:45.234 1:19.349 1:25.885
(41) Jan Cremers
1 17:15:18.288 1:20.903
2 17:19:09.238 3:50.950 1:14.076 2:36.874
3 17:21:45.278 2:36.040 1:14.341 1:21.699
4 17:24:21.177 2:35.899 1:14.249 1:21.650
5 17:26:54.253 1:12.703 1:20.373
6 17:29:31.544 2:37.291 1:15.457 1:21.834
7 17:32:07.983 2:36.439 1:16.158 1:20.281
8 17:34:41.505 2:33.522 1:14.358 1:19.164
(420) Hannes Drabo
1 17:15:43.933 1:22.443
2 17:18:28.774 2:44.841 1:19.832 1:25.009
3 17:21:12.537 2:43.763 1:18.317 1:25.446
4 17:23:56.234 2:43.697 1:20.556 1:23.141
5 17:26:39.492 2:43.258 1:17.096 1:26.162
6 17:29:22.104 1:19.252 1:23.360
7 17:32:05.838 2:43.734 1:18.456 1:25.278
8 17:34:48.469 2:42.631 1:16.145 1:26.486
(169) Nico Baumgartner
1 17:15:46.721 1:22.930
2 17:18:31.270 2:44.549 1:20.141 1:24.408
3 17:21:13.956 2:42.686 1:18.435 1:24.251
4 17:23:58.677 2:44.721 1:20.253 1:24.468
5 17:26:43.890 2:45.213 1:21.099 1:24.114
6 17:29:27.526 2:43.636 1:19.743 1:23.893
7 17:32:11.722 2:44.196 1:18.789 1:25.407
8 17:34:56.715 2:44.993 1:19.590 1:25.403

(28) Theo Praun
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ADAC MX Masters Lichtenvoorde
Klasse 3 Junior Cup Lichtenvoorde 1,800 Km

Last Chance Race 15.08.2015 16:30
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:12:53

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm $2Tm
1 17:15:38.018 1:25.319
2 17:18:24.842 2:46.824 1:21.025 1:25.799
3 17:21:11.861 2:47.019 1:20.919 1:26.100
4 17:23:57.463 2:45.602 1:20.083 1:25.519
5 17:26:42.625 2:45.162 1:19.990 1:25.172
6 17:29:26.847 RN 77HL 1:18.989 1:25.233
7 17:32:13.696 2:46.849 1:20.816 1:26.033
8 17:34:58.040 2:44.344 1:19.731 1:24.613
(24) Lasse Leben
1 17:15:46.434 1:25.507
2 17:18:34.139 2:47.705 1:21.177 1:26.528
3 17:21:16.711 1:19.122 1:23.450
4 17:24:01.216 2:44.505 1:19.960 1:24.545
5 17:26:46.392 2:45.176 1:21.396 1:23.780
6 17:29:30.213 2:43.821 1:20.666 1:23.155
7 17:32:14.991 2:44.778 1:20.580 1:24.198
8 17:34:58.235 2:43.244 1:19.683 1:23.561
(43) Alexander Schulz
1 17:15:51.688 1:29.614
2 17:18:43.427 2:51.739 1:21.013 1:30.726
3 17:21:30.740 2:47.313 1:17.296 1:30.017
4 17:24:17.534 1:18.621 1:28.173
5 17:27:07.215 2:49.681 1:20.076 1:29.605
6 17:29:55.764 2:48.549 1:18.941 1:29.608
7 17:32:44.741 2:48.977 1:19.182 1:29.795
8 17:35:36.420 2:51.679 1:19.783 1:31.896
Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits
Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof: P ,( Clerk of the course Stephan Saring:

www.mylaps.com
Jury President Olaf Noack: Reg. Nr MX 35/15 Licensed to: Camp Company

Printed: 15.08.2015 17:36:04 posted at: h Page 2/2



